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SIZE                

(MM)

CHETAK MP34      

CHETAK MP3          
(Class B / F)                

Modified Polyester      

CHETAK PEI8          
Polyesterimide‐Class H      

CHETAK DC13         
Dual Coat‐Class 200        

Rs/kg Rs/kg SIZE (mm) Rs/kg

8 4.064 1258.00 1303.00

9 3.658 1254.00 1294.00 2.00 1191.00

10 3.250 1250.00 1285.00 1.90 1192.00

11 2.946 1246.00 1277.00 1.80 1193.00

12 2.642 1242.00 1269.00 1.70 1194.00

13 2.337 1238.00 1262.00 1.60 1195.00

14 2.032 1234.00 1255.00 1.50 1196.00

15 1.829 1234.00 1255.00 1.40 1197.00

16 1.626 1234.00 1255.00 1.30 1198.50

17 1.422 1234.00 1255.00 1.20 1200.00

18 1.219 1234.50 1255.00 1.10 1201.50

19 1.016 1235.00 1255.00 1.00 1203.00

20 0.914 1236.00 1256.00 0.90 1205.00

21 0.813 1237.00 1258.00 0.80 1208.00

22 0.711 1238.50 1260.00 0.70 1211.00

23 0.610 1240.00 1262.00 0.60 1215.00

24 0.559 1242.00 1265.00 0.50 1219.00

25 0.508 1244.00 1268.00

26 0.457 1246.00 1271.00

27 0.417 1248.00 1274.00

28 0.376 1264.00 1278.00

29 0.345 1267.00 1282.00

30 0.315 1270.00 1286.00

31 0.295 1273.00 1290.00

32 0.274 1276.00 1294.00

33 0.254 1279.00 1298.00

34 0.234 1282.00 1302.00

35 0.213 1285.00 1306.00

36 0.193 1289.00 1309.50

37 0.173 1298.00 1316.50

38 0.152 1308.00 1324.50

39 0.132 1319.00 1333.50

40 0.122 1331.00 1343.50

41 0.112 1345.00 1354.50

42 0.102 1361.00 1366.50

43 0.091 1379.00 1379.50

44 0.081 1399.00 1394.50

45 0.091 1439.00 1424.50
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CHETAK  COPPER WINDING WIRES ‐ PRICE LIST
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CHETAK SUB           
Submersible Winding Wires
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SWG SIZE
CHETAK AL‐9          

Modified Polyester

MM Rs/kg

8 4.064 461.00

9 3.658 458.00

10 3.250 455.00

11 2.946 452.00

12 2.642 449.00

13 2.337 447.00

14 ~ 19 2.032 ~ 1.016 437.00

20 0.914 440.00

21 0.813 450.00

22 0.711 455.00

23 0.61 460.00

24 0.559 465.00

25 0.508 470.00

26 0.457 485.00

27 0.417 490.00

28 0.376 495.00

29 0.345 510.00

30 0.315 515.00

508, Bharat Chambers, Baroda Street, Mumbai 400009.

Gujarat Cables & Enamelled Products P.L.

 NOTE:  Prices are revised on regular / daily basis. Confirm the price & available stock with us before payment.                        

TERMS:  1) GST @18% Extra, as applicable.    2) Ex‐Our Dadra Works.    3) Discounts applicable on bulk volumes only.                 

4) Quantity supplied may vary +/‐ 20% at our discretion.    5) Acceptance of order & prices subject to our confirmation.               

6) Insurance to be done by you. Kindly insure the consignment.   7) Prices can be changed without notice.                           

8) Subject to Silvassa (U.T.) Jurisdiction
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CHETAK  ALUMINIUM WINDING WIRES ‐‐ PRICE LIST
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